ELMWOOD PARK COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT 401
o ___— 2018-2019 Fees

COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT

Vi (Please fill out one fee schedule per student)
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Pay by credit/debit card online at: www.epcusd401.org. School fees have been pre-loaded to your webstore account.
Mail, fax or scan copies of your residency proofs and forms to the High School. (See below for contact information.)

Print your child’s name on this form.

Write the corresponding fees on the blank lines provided.

Make checks/money order payable to: EPCUSD401.

Mail, fax or scan copies of your proofs of residency along with your payment to: Kim Kaminski, EPHS, 8201 W. Fullerton Ave, EImwood
Park IL 60707/708-452-0732 (fax)/registration@epcusd401.org.

Student’s Name:

School Fees
Fees were pre-loaded to your student’s web store account.
Please pay by September 4, 2018.

T1 Pre-Kindergarten (monthly payments available) $3000 $
] Kindergarten $170 $
] Grades 1-8 (John Mills, EImwood, EIm) $200 $
" Elmwood Park High School $350 $
1 Co-op/Alternative School $50 $
EPHS Senior Graduation Fee (This fee is NOT eligible to be waived.)
The Graduation Fee was pre-loaded to your student’s web store account.
" EPHS Senior Graduation Fee $60 $
EPHS Advanced Placement Test Fee $85 ea XXX XX XXX
(Only for students enrolled in High School
Advanced Placement classes. Fees will be
loaded into student accounts over winter break.)
Driver’s Education (BTW)
] Sophomore Behind the Wheel Fee $275 $
Total $
Payment (please check one)
[0 | paid online
[1  Check/money order enclosed check number
NSF fee for returned checks: $30 and loss of check writing privileges.
Refund policy:
Less than or equal to first week of school ~ 75% Less than or equal to 3" week of school 25%
Less than or equal to 2" week of school 50% After the 3" week of school 0

NOTE: PE clothes are required for EIm Middle School and EImwood Park High School PE classes. See the registration website for a form. You may
also purchase them on the web store or at school. After August 1, YEARBOOKS can be purchased on the web store. Forms are also available on the
registration website or at school in the fall.


http://www.epcusd401.org/

